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Case Directory

Antigonish Supreme Court
Thursday, June 20, 2024

Court Room  Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

#3 Courtroom

Office (Pictou Law 
Courts)

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

SP-533347 - Arlington Beals Vs. Attorney 

General of Nova Scotia , Northeast Nova 

Scotia Correctional Facility

CRAT-525692 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Omogbolahan Jegede

PUBLICATION BAN - S. 486.4 & 486.5 - any 

information that will identify the complainant, 

victim or witnes shall not be published in any 

document or broadcast or transmitted in any 

way.  No end date for Ban stipulated in these 

sections.

CRAT-528574 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Darryl Raymond Martin

PUBLICATION BAN - Sec 486.4 & 486.5: any 

information that will identify the complainant 

victim or witness shall not be published in any 

document or broadcast or transmitted in any 

way - NO end date for the Ban

SP-511633 - Stephen Trevor MacIntosh Vs. 

Dalton Bonvie, Zenith Insurance Company

SP-516281 - Robert Marshall,  Darlene 

Marshall Vs. Christopher Mason,  Dwayne 

MacDonald

SP-503085 - Michael Rector, Michael Rector 

as LG for Austin Rector , Michael Rector as LG

for Abel Rector ,  Sharon Stewart,  Joseph 

Stewart Vs. Jason Alexander, G.&P. 

Contracting Limited

PLA - Beals, Arlington (SR)

DEF - Hill, Andrew

PLA - MacNeil, Courtney

ACC - Rodgers, Adam

PLA - Gavel, Jonathan

ACC - Rodgers, Adam

PLA - Hack, Matthew 

George Esau

DEF - Bath, Selina

DEF - Zenith Insurance 

Company (SR)

PLA - Langille, Jennifer

DEF - McEwan, Thomas 

(Tipper)

PLA - Young, Melanie

PLA - MacGillivray, Jamie

DEF - McVey, Peter C.

WL/CR

WL/CR

WL/CR

WL/CR

WL/CR

WL/CR

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter
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Case Directory

Antigonish Supreme Court
Friday, June 21, 2024

Court Room  Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

4:30 PM

JMD9:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter
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Case Directory

Antigonish Supreme Court
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Court Room  Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

#3 Courtroom
4:30 PM

CRAT-526997 - Jackie Wledon Young Vs. His 

Majesty the King

APP - MacIsaac, Daniel

RES - Gavel, Jonathan

WL/CR10:00 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter


