Case Directory

Antigonish Supreme Court Thursday, June 20, 2024

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers
#3 Courtroom	11:30 AM 12:00 PM	SP-533347 - Arlington Beals Vs. Attorney General of Nova Scotia , Northeast Nova Scotia Correctional Facility	WL/CR	PLA - Beals, Arlington (SR) DEF - Hill, Andrew
	1:30 PM 2:00 PM	CRAT-525692 - His Majesty the King Vs. Omogbolahan Jegede PUBLICATION BAN - S. 486.4 & 486.5 - any information that will identify the complainant, victim or witnes shall not be published in any document or broadcast or transmitted in any way. No end date for Ban stipulated in these sections.	WL/CR	PLA - MacNeil, Courtney ACC - Rodgers, Adam
	2:00 PM 4:30 PM	CRAT-528574 - His Majesty the King Vs. Darryl Raymond Martin PUBLICATION BAN - Sec 486.4 & 486.5: any information that will identify the complainant victim or witness shall not be published in any document or broadcast or transmitted in any way - NO end date for the Ban	WL/CR	PLA - Gavel, Jonathan ACC - Rodgers, Adam
Office (Pictou Law Courts)	9:30 AM 10:00 AM	SP-511633 - Stephen Trevor MacIntosh Vs. Dalton Bonvie, Zenith Insurance Company	WL/CR	PLA - Hack, Matthew George Esau DEF - Bath, Selina DEF - Zenith Insurance Company (SR)
	10:15 AM 10:45 AM	SP-516281 - Robert Marshall, Darlene Marshall Vs. Christopher Mason, Dwayne MacDonald	WL/CR	PLA - Langille, Jennifer DEF - McEwan, Thomas (Tipper)
	11:00 AM 11:30 AM	SP-503085 - Michael Rector, Michael Rector as LG for Austin Rector, Michael Rector as LG for Abel Rector, Sharon Stewart, Joseph Stewart Vs. Jason Alexander, G.&P. Contracting Limited	WL/CR	PLA - Young, Melanie PLA - MacGillivray, Jamie DEF - McVey, Peter C.

Printed: 20-JUN-2024 (08:27 AM)

Last Updated: 11-JUN-2024 09:26 am by Amy Tate

Case Directory

Antigonish Supreme Court Friday, June 21, 2024

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers			
Clerk/ Ct. Reporter							
	9:30 AM		JMD				
	4:30 PM						

Printed: 20-JUN-2024 (08:27 AM)

Last Updated: 11-JUN-2024 09:26 am by Amy Tate

Case Directory

Antigonish Supreme Court Thursday, June 27, 2024

Court Room Time Case Event Name Day Of

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter

10:00 AM CRAT-526997 - Jackie Wledon Young Vs. His 4:30 PM Majesty the King

Event Name Day Of

APP - MacIsaac, Daniel RES - Gavel, Jonathan

Printed: 20-JUN-2024 (08:27 AM)

Last Updated: 11-JUN-2024 09:26 am by Amy Tate